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Questions

The English permitted to trade in india in (Bangal)

In 367 AH/777 AD, Subuktigin, a Turkish slave become the master of:

The Capital of India was shifted to Delhi during the reign of:

The London Branch of Muslim League was started by:

Pakistan is situated at the western end of the:

According to partition plan the decision of accession of which province was left to the
Provincial Assemblies?

The third battle of Panipat was fought in:

Who founded the Muhammadan Educational Conference in 18867

The draft of Constitution prepared by the BPC was presented in the constituent Assembly in
September, by Liaquat Ali Khan.

The Chinese Province adjoining to Pakistan is:

Grand Trunk (G.T) Road was constructed by:

"Hamdard "was edited by

Hemu was a Hindu General of

The total length of coastline of Sindh is:

The President was the

Answers Choice
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1609
1590
1634
1766

Lahore
Multan
Ghazni
Depalpur

Lord Minto

Lord Chelmsford
Lord Hardinge
Lord Curzon

Syed Amir Ali
Sir wazir Hassan
Hasan Bilgrami
None of these

Indus Plain
Indo-Gangetic Plain
Cholistan

None of these.

Punjab
Bengal
Singh

All of them

1758
1759
1761
1765

Syed Mahmmod

Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
Shibli Numani

Syed Ameer Ali

1948
1949
1950
1951

Ching Chee
Sinkiang
Minking

None of these

Babur&nbsp;
Sher Shah Suri
Akbar
Humayun

Moulana Shoukat Ali
Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar

. Moulana Zafar Ali Khan

None of these

Akbar

M. Adil Shah
Shahjahan
Sher Shah Suri

. 100 miles

250 miles
300 miles
400 miles

Head of the state
Head of the Government

. Head of the Parliament

None of these.
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Jinnah's fourteen points were presented in the year:

Recent earthquake of October, 2005 was result of:

Who among the early nationalists worked in England to mobilize public opinion in favour of
the Indian National Movement?

The Himalayan range comprises the series of:

The Mughal emperor who died due to a sudden fall from the staircase was:
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1928

1931
1932

. Volcanic activity

. Severe flooding
. None of these

. Gokhley

Quaid-e-Azam
Igbal

3 ranges

. 7&nbsp;ranges

10&nbsp;ranges

Babur

. Jehangir
. Aurangzeb



