

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The English permitted to trade in india in (Bangal)	A. 1609 B. 1590 C. 1634 D. 1766
2	In 367 AH/777 AD, Subuktigin, a Turkish slave become the master of:	A. Lahore B. Multan C. Ghazni D. Depalpur
3	The Capital of India was shifted to Delhi during the reign of:	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Chelmsford C. Lord Hardinge D. Lord Curzon
4	The London Branch of Muslim League was started by:	A. Syed Amir Ali B. Sir wazir Hassan C. Hasan Bilgrami D. None of these
5	Pakistan is situated at the western end of the:	A. Indus Plain B. Indo-Gangetic Plain C. Cholistan D. None of these.
6	According to partition plan the decision of accession of which province was left to the Provincial Assemblies?	A. Punjab B. Bengal C. Singh D. All of them
7	The third battle of Panipat was fought in:	A. 1758 B. 1759 C. 1761 D. 1765
8	Who founded the Muhammadan Educational Conference in 1886?	A. Syed Mahmmod B. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan C. Shibli Numani D. Syed Ameer Ali
9	The draft of Constitution prepared by the BPC was presented in the constituent Assembly in September, by Liaquat Ali Khan.	A. 1948 B. 1949 C. 1950 D. 1951
10	The Chinese Province adjoining to Pakistan is:	A. Ching Chee B. Sinkiang C. Minking D. None of these
11	Grand Trunk (G.T) Road was constructed by:	A. Babur B. Sher Shah Suri C. Akbar D. Humayun
12	"Hamdard "was edited by	A. Moulana Shoukat Ali B. Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar C. Moulana Zafar Ali Khan D. None of these
13	Hemu was a Hindu General of	A. Akbar B. M. Adil Shah C. Shahjahan D. Sher Shah Suri
14	The total length of coastline of Sindh is:	A. 100 miles B. 250 miles C. 300 miles D. 400 miles
15	The President was the	A. Head of the state B. Head of the Government C. Head of the Parliament D. None of these.

6	Jinnah's fourteen points were presented in the year:	A. 1928 B. 1929 C. 1931 D. 1932
7	Recent earthquake of October, 2005 was result of:	A. Volcanic activity B. Tectonic dislocation C. Severe flooding D. None of these
8	Who among the early nationalists worked in England to mobilize public opinion in favour of the Indian National Movement?	A. Dadabhai Naoroji B. Gokhley C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Iqbal
9	The Himalayan range comprises the series of:	A. 3 ranges B. 4 ranges C. 7 ranges D. 10 ranges
0	The Mughal emperor who died due to a sudden fall from the staircase was:	A. Babur B. Humayun C. Jehangir D. Aurangzeb